PARTS LIST
MODEL 543

SAVE

THIS SHEET FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

TI?{}F.' PART NO. DESCRIPTION *:IEJ PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 021006 BLADE 1/2" Round Hole g 024032 5/16-18x1/4 Sel Screw

2 021009 SHAFT wilh Keyway 40 024009 WASHER Tension

3 021008 BEARIMG Qilile 41 024001 RETAIMER Snap Ring

4 021003 PLULLEY 42 024013 WASHER Stake

7 025001 ROD Top Control 43 024015 WASHER Stand-Off

B 021017 FULLEY Engine A6 024611 51618 x 1-14 HHCS ZP

g 025145 WHEEL 7"Walfle Tread 47 024413 %20 x 1-3/14 HHCS BZ

10 025012 BELT 31"V 48 024615 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 HHCS ZP

12 025069 GUARD 4-Hole 49 024417 V20 x 1-1/2 Carriage Boll ZF
13 025070 . GUIDE 4-Hole 50 024415 Y-20 % 1-1/4 Carnriage Bolt ZP
14 026048 CUTTERHEAD Assy 51 024206 12 % ¥ Tap Screw ZP

15 028001 DEFLECTOR Bracket Assy 52 024805 % Lock Washer ZP

18 025146 THROTTLE Conlrol 53 024807 5/16 Lock Washer ZF

18 025020 PITMAN 54 024905 %-20 Hx Nut ZP

20 025196 AXLE Double Front Wheel 56 024920 5/16-18 Cenler Lock Mut ZII
21 023001 HAMNDLE Top 57 024908 ¥4-20 Nylon Lock Mut

22 025183 FROMT Wheel Arm 58 024915 5ME8-18 Hx Nut ZP

23 025004 AXLE Front 50 024933 3/8-24 Hx Nut ZP

24 D25005 AXLE Rear 61 024865 4 Flal Washer

28 25142 BASE 62 024855 Ya Flat Washer

26 022001 FRAME Bottomn 63 024860 5/16 USS Flat Washer ZP
27 025023 HANDLE Deplth Control G4 024008 COTTER PIN 3132 x 1 ZP
28 025053 BRACKET Depth Control 65 025002 ROD Bottom Control

79 (25025 GRIP Top Handle 67 024007 FITTING GIE,HJSE

ao 025026 SPRING Depth Conliol 51%] 024907 1-20 Lock Mut Z)|

H 024008 WASHER Thrust 77 024004 EYEBOLT %-20%2

33 025027 GUARD Front Belt 78 024005 SPACER Eyebolt

34 025210 SPACER Rear "Snap-On" 79 024002 WOODRUFFE KEY #3

35 025028 FPLUG End 8D 025021 CUTTER HEAD SPRING
36 025168 SPACER Front "Snap-On" 83 024413 Ye-20x 1-3M4 HHCS GR. B Z
37 024003 PUSH NUT 14" 2P B84 (125149 WHEEL COVER

33 025029 WASHER Shoulder 85 025212 3/4 "Snap-On" SPACER

o R —

PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION

Mall all parts Inguiries lo:
Swisher Mower & Machine Co. OR CALL: (BDD) 222-B183

Alln: Parls Depariment

PO Box 67

Warrensburg, MO 64083

U.SA.
Please Include relurn address to recelve price on parls, Include parl number and descriplion of
all parts needed. Poslage, shipping and handling charges are in addition lo parls prices.

026114



TRIM-RITE
MODEL 543




